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Adams State University Kara Gaffney Director of Admissions kgpettit@adams.edu

Aims Community College Dana Kohler
Executive Director, Enrollment 
Management dana.kohler@aims.edu

Aims Community College Fabián García Director of Recruitment fabian.garcia@aims.edu

Arapahoe Community College Edward Nance
Director of Admissions, Recruitment & 
Outreach edward.nance@arapahoe.edu

Arapahoe Community College Michele Brown Dean of Enrollment Management michele.brown@arapahoe.edu
Colorado Community College System Michael A. Schulman Director of Student Affairs michael.schulman@cccs.edu
Colorado College Karen Kristof Dean of Admission kkristof@coloradocollege.edu
Colorado College Matt Bonser Director of Admission mbonser@coloradocollege.edu

Colorado Mesa University Kim Medina
Assistant Vice President of Enrollment 
Management kmedina@coloradomesa.edu

Colorado Mesa University Whitney Bonner Director of Admissions wbonner@coloradomesa.edu
Colorado Mountain College Shane Larson Vice President of Student Affairs slarson@coloradomtn.edu

Colorado School of Mines Jen Gagne
Interim Executive Director of 
Admissions jengagne@mines.edu

Colorado School of Mines Lori Kester
Associate Provost of Enrollment 
Management lkester@mines.edu 

Colorado State University Heather Daniels Executive Director of Admissions heather.daniels@colostate.edu
Colorado State University Timalyn O'Neill Director of Processing & Customer 

S i
timalyn.oneill@colostate.edu

Colorado State University Global Abby Wernicki Sr. Director of Enrollment abby.wernicki@csuglobal.edu

Colorado State University Pueblo Lee Saunders
Executive Director of Admissions and 
Outreach lee.saunders@csupueblo.edu

Community College of Aurora Maria Olivas
Assistant Director of Recruitment and 
Retention Maria.Olivas@CCAurora.edu

Community College of Denver Angelica Rueda
Dean, Enrollment Administration & 
Student Success Angelica.Rueda@CCD.edu

Emily Griffith Technical College Jeremy Wink
Manager of Recruitment, Admissions 
and Navigation jeremy.wink@emilygriffith.edu

Fort Lewis College Jenna Gilbert Director of Admission jzgilbert@fortlewis.edu

mailto:timalyn.oneill@colostate.edu


Front Range Community College Shelby Potts
Director of Admissions, Recruitment & 
Orientation shelby.potts@frontrange.edu

Front Range Community College Sonia Gonzales Registrar sonia.gonzales@frontrange.edu
Metropolitan State University of Denver Dr. Long Huynh Chief Enrollment Officer lhuynh9@msudenver.edu
Metropolitan State University of Denver Vaughn Toland Executive Director of Admissions tolandva@msudenver.edu
Morgan Community College Gary Dukes Vice President of Student Services gary.dukes@morgancc.edu
Northeastern Junior College Camille Rose Director of Admissions camille.rose@njc.edu
Otero College Kimberly Juul Registrar kim.juul@otero.edu

Pikes Peak State College Kevin Hudgens
Senior Director Admissions, 
Recruitment, and Enrollment Services Kevin.Hudgens@pikespeak.edu

Pueblo Community College Barb Benedict Director of Admissions & Registrar Barbara.Benedict@pueblocc.edu
Regis University Dina Harder Director of Traditional Enrollment dflorez@regis.edu
Regis University Hannah Murphy Associate Director of Admissions hmurphy001@regis.edu
Rocky Visita University Dr. Paul Joseph Director of Admissions pjoseph@rvu.edu

Red Rocks Community College Kristin Uhland Director of Admissions and Outreach Kristin.Uhland@rrcc.edu
Technical College of the Rockies McKenna Waddell Job Placement Coordinator mckenna.waddell@tcr.edu
University of Colorado Anschutz Medical 
Campus Vacant

Associate Vice Chancellor for 
Enrollment Operations Vacant

University of Colorado Boulder Dr. Jennifer Ziegenfus 
Assistant Vice Chancellor of 
Admissions jennifer.ziegenfus@colorado.edu 

University of Colorado Boulder Jessica Oppen 
Interim Director of Operations and 
System Integration jessica.oppen@colorado.edu 

University of Colorado Boulder Michael Gulotta Director of Recruitment michael.gulotta@colorado.edu 
University of Colorado Colorado Springs Chris Beiswanger Director of Admissions cbeiswan@uccs.edu

University of Colorado Denver (CU DenverAshley Weatherspoon
Asst Vice Chancellor for Recruitment & 
Admissions Ashley.Weatherspoon@ucdenver.edu

University of Denver Derek DuBose
Associate Vice Chancellor and Director 
of Admission Derek.DuBose@du.edu

University of Northern Colorado Erika Pepmeyer Director of Admissions Erika.Pepmeyer@unco.edu
Western Colorado University Leslie Taylor VP Marketing & Enrollment ltaylor@western.edu
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